
 

Scotia Horticultural Congress Trade Show Participants (Booth numbers as per Trade Show map) 
 

  
41★ Acadia University- Industry & 
Community Engagement / Springboard 
Atlantic   
Contact: Katrin Sommerfeld 

15 University Ave., Wolfville, NS  B4P 2R6 
Tel: 902-691-4799  
Email: Katrin.sommerfeld@acadiau.ca 

  
18★ Agriculture & Agri-Food Canada 
(AAFC)                                      
Contact: Jacqueline McNeil 

32 Main Street Kentville, NS  B0P 1J5 
Tel: (902) 365-8501 
Email: Jacqueline.mcneil@agr.gc.ca 

  
53★ Andermatt Canada 
Contact: Samantha Haley 
 

1350 Regent Street, Fredericton, NS, E3C 2G6 
Cell: (902) 397-0409 
Email: sam.haley@andermattcanada.ca 

  
10★ ARIMÉ Canada  
Contact: Helene Levesque      
 

420 Avenue de la Cité, Sainte-Marie, QC  G6E 3V1 
Tel: (581) 318-2057 ext 1016  
Email: hlevesque850@gmail.com/aguillemette@arimecanada.com 

  
30★ Atlantic Canada Greenhouse Supplies 
Ltd. 
Contact: Jacqueline MacDonald 

3367 Route 316, St Andrews, NS B0H 1X0 
Tel: 902-968-1082 
Email: jackie@atlanticgreenhouses.ca 

  
9★ BASF Canada Inc. 
Contact: Blair Fraser 

100 Milverton Dr, 5th Floor, Mississauga, ON  L5R 4H1 
Tel: (877) 371-BASF (2273) Fax: (800) 354-7144 
Email: blair.fraser@basf-agsolutions.ca 

  
12★ Bayer Crop Science 
Contact: Graham Kempton  

22 French Lane, New Haven, PEI  C0A 1H3    
Tel: (902) 628-7355   
Email: graham.kempton@bayer.com 

  
19★ Belchim Crop Protection Canada 
Contact: Jouke Sypkes 
 

104 Cooper Drive, Guelph, ON  N1C 0A4 
Tel: (519) 826-7878 ext. 222 
Email: Jouke.Sypkes@belchim.com 

  
40★ Bishop & Company Chartered 
Professional Accountants Inc. 
Contact: Monica Bailey 

PO Box 2104,102-24 Harbourside Dr., Wolfville, NS B4P 2N5 
Tel: (902) 542-7665 Cell: (902) 402-6011  
Email: mbailey@bcica.ca 

  
14★ BrokerLink 
Contact: Dustin Hickey  

21 Dartmouth Rd., Bedford, NS B4A 3X7 
Tel: (902) 457-3030 ext 44512   
Email: dhickey@brokerlink.ca   

  
8★ Canadian Produce Marketing 
Association  (CPMA) 
Contact: Sue Lewis 

162 Cleopatra Drive, Ottawa, ON  K2G 5X2   
Tel: (613) 226-4187 x226  Fax: (613) 226-2984 
Email: slewis@cpma.ca  Website: www.cpma.ca 

  
38★ Cavendish Agri Services Ltd.  
Contact: Shelly MacInnis 
 

P.O. Box 247, Kentville, NS  B4N 3W4   
Tel : (902) 678-6191  Fax: (902) 678-0659  
Email: macinnis.shelly@cavendish-agri.com 

  
21★ Central Equipment Inc. 
Contact: Tim Maxner 
 

6049 Highway # 12, North Alton, NS, B4N 3V8 
Tel: (902) 678-0866  Cell: 670-5705 
Email: tmaxner@centralequip.ns.ca 

  
17★ CIBC  
Contact:  Melissa Turner 

100-10 Webster Street, Kentville, NS B4N 1H7 
Tel: (902) 999-4140  
Email: melissa.turner@cibc.com 

mailto:slewis@cpma.ca
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17★ CIBC Wood Gundy 
Contact: Michael Squires 

8-24 Harbourside Dr, Wolfville, NS  B4P 2C1 
Tel: (902) 542-6190   
Email: Michael.squires@cibc.com 

  
44★ Corteva AgriScience ™  
Contact: Justin Toner  

17 5th Ave., Saint Andre, NB  E3Y 3M2 
Tel: (506) 479-0444 
Email: Justin.toner@corteva.com 

  
46★ Dubois Agrinovation 
Contact: John Delodder /   
Mathieu Plante 

478 Notre-Dame, St-Rémi, QC  J0L 2L0  
Tel: 1-800-463-999 or (450) 454-3961 
Email:  jdelodder@duboisag.com / mplante@duboisag.com 

  
6★DvL Publishing Inc.   
Contact: David Lindsay 
 

PO Box 1509, Liverpool, NS  B0T 1K0  
Tel: (902) 354-5411  Fax: (902) 354-5689 
Email: dvlpublishing.office@gmail.com 

  
51★ Efficiency Nova Scotia  
 

230 Brownlow Ave., Suite 300, Dartmouth, NS  B3B 0G5 
Tel: 902-470-3500  
Email: info@efficiencyns.ca   

  
42★ Farm Credit Canada  
Contact: Katie Keddy 
 

962 Park Street, Kentville, NS  B4N 3V7    
Tel: (902) 679-5722 Fax: (902) 679-5756 
Email: atkentvil@fcc-fac.ca Website: www.fcc.ca 

  
1★ FarmWorks Investment Co-operative 
Ltd. 
Contact: Linda Best 

70 Eden Row, Greenwich, NS  B4P 2R2 
Tel: (902) 542-3442  Fax: (902) 542-5812 
Email: lbest@ns.sympatico.ca 

  
3★ Feed Nova Scotia 
Contact: Kelly Currie 
 

67 Wright Avenue Dartmouth NS B3B 1H2 
Tel: (902) 457-1900  Cell: (902) 417-1689 
Email: kcurrie@feednovascotia.ca 

  
27★ Gintec Shade Technologies Inc. 
Contact: Paul Lucas  

1887 East Quarter Line, Windham Centre, ON N0E 2A0 
Tel: 519-443-4743 Cell: (519) 429-8588 
Email: plucas@gintec.ca 

  
33★ Green Diamond Equipment Ltd.  
Contact: Stephani Allison 

1105 Hwy 359, PO Box 398, Kentville, NS  B4N 3X1 
Tel: (902) 678-5555  Fax: (902) 678-2253 
Email: stephaniallison@green-diamond.ca 

  
55★ Hargassner North America 
Contact: Peter Stewart 
 

2100-181 University Avenue, Toronto, ON M5H 3M7 
Tel: (437) 837-2300 
Email: peter.stewart@hargassner-northamerica.com 

  
45★ Koppert Canada 
Contact: Info Desk 
 

40 Ironside Crescent #3, Scarborough, ON M1X 1G4 
Tel: 1 800-567-4195 
Email: info@koppert.ca 

  
35★ Labour Skills and Immigration - Safety 
Branch 
Contact: Denise Blanchard-Carpentier 

103 Garland Avenue Dartmouth, NS B3B 0K5 
Tel: (902) 225-3632 
Email: denise.blanchard-carpentier@novascotia.ca 

  
34★ Maxstim 
Contact: Johny Shajahan 
 

427 Bellevue Avenue, PO Box 91670, West Vancouver, BC  V7T 1C0 
Tel: (604) 540-5244  Cell: (519) 808-9797 
Email: johnyshajahan@maxstim.ca 
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15★ N.M. Bartlett Inc.   
Contact: Steve McDow  
 

PO Box 12, Coldbrook, NS B4R 1C5  
Tel: (902) 680-8697   
Email: smcdow@bartlett.ca 

  
39★ Norseco 
Contact:  Marie-Pierre Grimard 

2914 Curé Labelle Blvd.  Laval, Que.  H7P 5R9   
Tel: (514) 332-2275 Fax: (450) 682-4959 
Email: marie-pierre.grimard@norseco.com  

  
2★ Nourish Nova Scotia 
Contact: Lisa Roberts 
 

26 Union St, Bedford, NS, B4A 2B5 
Tel: 902-456-8412  
Email: info@nourishns.ca 

  
48★  Nova Scotia Crop & Livestock 
Insurance 
Contact: Alicia Parsons Lushington 

74 Research Drive, Bible Hill, NS  B6L 2R2  
Tel: (902) 893-6370 
Email: nsclic@novascotia.ca 

  
47★ Nova Scotia Department of 
Agriculture  
Contact: (PBRM) 1-866-844-4276  

74 Research Drive, Bible Hill, NS  B6L 2R2 
Tel: (902) 893-6377  Fax: (902) 893-7579 
Email: prm@novascotia.ca  Web: novascotia.ca/programs 

  
49★ Nova Scotia Farm Loan Board 
Contact: General inquiries 

74 Research Drive, Bible Hill, NS  B6L 2R2 
Tel: (902) 893-6506 
Email: flbnf@novascotia.ca 

  
28 & 29 ★ Nova Scotia Federation of 
Agriculture 
 

7 Atlantic Central Drive, East Mountain, NS  B6L 2Z2 
Tel: (902) 893-2293   
Email: info@nsfa-fane.ca 

  
7★ Nufarm 
Contact: Dan Colcuc 
 

425533 Substation Rd., Burgessville, ON  N0J 1C0 
Tel: (226) 820-6223 
Email: dan.colcuc@nufarm.com 

  
36★ Perennia  
Contact: Reception 
 

6-28 Aberdeen Street Kentville, NS  B4N 2N1 
Tel: (902) 678-7722  Fax: (902) 678-7266   
Email: info@perennia.ca Web: www.perennia.ca 

  
16★ Provide Agro Corporation 
Contact: Sean Bartlett 

4825 Union Road, Beamsville, ON  L0R 1B1 
Tel: (905) 563-8261 
Email: sbartlett@bartlett.ca 

  
37★ RBC Royal Bank  
Contact: Jean Matthews  

202 Brownlow Ave., Suite 300, Dartmouth, NS  B3B 1T5    
Tel: (902) 434-0810  Fax: (902) 421-6135     
Email: jean.matthews@rbc.com    

  
26★ Scotiabank 
Contact: Nicole Moores 

269 Highway 214, Unit 170, Elmsdale, NS 
Tel: (902) 293-0640 
Email: nicole.moores@scotiabank.com 

  
31 & 32★ Scotian Gold Cooperative Ltd.  
Contact: Farm Desk 

2900 Lovett Rd, Coldbrook, NS  B4R 1A6    
Tel: (902) 679-6661 Fax: (902) 679-6791    
Email: farmdesk@scotiangold.com 

  
43★ Stokes Seeds Ltd.  
Contact: Paul Banks  
 

296 Collier Rd., Thorold, ON  L2V 5B5    
Tel: (905) 688-3634  Fax: 1-800-272-5560   
Email: pbanks@stokeseeds.com 
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52★ Syngenta Canada Inc. 
Contact: Eric Richter 

140 Research Lane, Research Park, Guelph, ON  N1G 4Z3 
Tel: (519) 766-2672  
Email: eric.richter@syngenta.ca   

  
20★ Tessier Greenhouses 
Contact: Daniel Monty or Marie-Eve 
Arsenault 
 

53 Principale St. St. Damase, QC  J0H 1J0 
Tel: 1-888-797-3616  
Email: dmonty@serres-guytessier.com/mearsenault@serres-
guytessier.com 

  
50★ The Kings Mutual Insurance Company 
- a division of Heartland Mutual Inc. 
Contact: Heather Beck 

8994 Commercial St, New Minas, NS B4N 3E2 
Tel: (902) 681-0680  Fax: (902) 681-2526 
Email: hbeck@kingsmutual.ca 

  
25★ The Cooperators - Amber Macinnis 
Insurance & Financial Services Inc. 
Contact: Amber MacInnis 

272-7071 Bayers Road, Halifax, NS  B3L 2C2 
Tel: (902) 453-7900 / (902)765-3334 Fax: (902) 454-5299 
Email: Amber_Macinnis@cooperators.ca 

  
23★ The Smart Energy Company 
Contact: Robin Turner 

135 Palmer Brook Road, Quispamsis NB, E2G 2A9 
Tel: 1-888-994-8786 
Email: robinturner@smart-energy.ca 

  
13★ Tidal Tractor 
Contact: Gary Maddison 

1790 Hwy 358, Port Williams, NS  B0P 1T0  
Tel: (902) 582-3311   
Email: gary@tidaltractor.ca 

  
24★ Truro Agromart  
Contact: Melanie Bent / Chloe Fisher 

PO Box 976, 547 Onslow Rd., Truro, NS B6L 5L3 
Tel: (902) 895-2857  
Email: office@truroagromart.ca 

  
4★ TSLC 
Contact: Frank Schreurs 
 

P.O. Box 22083, London, ON  N6A 6H8 
Cell: (519) 318-8314 
Email: fschreurs@tslccanada.ca 

  
54★ Valley Regional Enterprise Network 
Contact: Richelle Brown Redden 

35 Webster St., Suite 102, Kentville, NS  B4N 1H4 
Tel: (902) 678-2200 
Email: info@valleyren.ca 

  
22★ Vanden Bussche Irrigation & 
Equipment Ltd. 
Contact: Heather Pynaert 

2515 Pinegrove Rd., PO Box #304, Delhi, ON  N4B 2X1 
Tel: (519) 582-2380  Fax: (519) 582-1514  
Email: hpynaert@vandenbussche.com 

  
11★ Vesey Seeds Ltd.  
Contact: John Jefferies 
 

411 York Road, York, PE  C0A 1P0    
Tel: 902-367-7677 
Email: johnj@veseys.com  

  
5★ Wolpin Enterprises Inc. 
Contact: David Wolpin 
 

208-1350 Oxford St., Halifax, NS  B3H 3Y8 
Tel: 506-609-4428 
Email: hello@wolpinenterprises.ca 

  
35★ Workers’ Compensation Board 
Contact: Denise Corra 
 

5668 South St., Halifax, NS  B3J 2Y2  
Tel: (902) 225-3632 
Email: denise.corra@wcb.ns.ca 
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